Rank Elementary School
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North Mianus School

Fawn Hollow Elementary School
Miller-Driscoll Elementary School
Stafford

Noah Wallace School

K T Murphy Elementary School
Center Elementary School
Quaker Farms School

Jane Ryan Elementary School
Shelter Rock Elementary School
Live Oaks

Stepney Elementary School
Redding Elementary School

Old Greenwich Elementary School
Daniels Farm Elementary School
Roaring Brook Elementary School
Cherry Brook Primary School
Rogers International School

Eli Whitney Elementary School
Cos Cob Elementary School
Scotland Elementary School
Ridgebury Elementary School
Riverside Elementary School
Booth Hill Elementary School
Nichols Elementary School

John F. Kennedy School

Hop Brook Elementary School
Farmingyville Elementary School
Hayestown Elementary School
Glenville Elementary School
Monroe Elementary School
Tashua Elementary School

South Street Elementary School
Parkway Elementary School
Hamilton Avenue Elementary School
Somers Elementary

Franklin Elementary School

Long Lots Elementary School
Naubuc Elementary School
Veterans Park Elementary School
Batcheller School

International School At Dundee
Riverfield School

Saugatuck Elementary School
Oxford Center School

City
Riverside
Monroe
Wilton
Bristol
Farmington
Stamford
Brookfield
Oxford
Trumbull
Danbury
Milford
Monroe
Redding
Old Greenwich
Trumbull
Avon
Canton
Stamford
Stratford
Cos Cob
Ridgefield
Ridgefield
Riverside
Shelton
Stratford
Milford
Naugatuck
Ridgefield
Danbury
Greenwich
Monroe
Trumbull
Danbury
Greenwich
Greenwich
Somers
Stratford
Westport
Glastonbury
Ridgefield
Winsted
Riverside
Fairfield
Westport
Oxford

Total Items
2,701
1,855
1,849
1,834
1,716
1,227
1,190
1,129
1,058
1,040
1,036
1,030
910
888
862
693
664
659
654
651
641
641
640
635
615
612
591
559
550
487
470
457
446
444
442
440
412
396
377
364
358
354
346
338
336



46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

Cider Mill Elementary School
Orange Ave. School

Samuel Staples Elementary School
Charter Oak International Academy
Meadowside Elementary
Waltersville School

Bungay Elementary School

St. Mary Elementary School
Toquam Magnet Elementary School
Coleytown Elementary School
Roosevelt School

Black Rock School

Branchville Elementary School
Vogel-Wetmore School

Westover Elementary School
Hopewell School

Edgar H. Parkman Elementary School
Windermere Elementary

Park Avenue Elementary School
Stratford Academy - Victoria Soto School
Newfield Elementary School
Mitchel School

Webster Hill School

Davenport Ridge Elementary School
Silvermine Elementary School
Middlebrook Elementary School
Buckley Elementary School

Bugbee Elementary School

West District School

Hart Magnet Elementary School
Prudence Crandall Elementary
Center School

Torringford School

Julia A Stark Elementary School
Kings Highway Elementary School
Julian Curtiss School

WestWoods School

Long Meadow Elementary School
St. Ann Academy

St. Marhtas

Pembroke Elementary School
Second Hill Lane Elementary School
Maple Hill Elementary School

Luis Munoz Marin School

Hurlbutt Elementary School
Columbus School

Gainfield Elementary School

Wilton
Milford
Easton
West Hartford
Milford
Bridgeport
Seymour
Milford
Stamford
Westport
Bridgeport
Bridgeport
Ridgefield
Torrington
Stamford
Glastonbury
Enfield
Ellington
Danbury
Stratford
Stamford
Woodbury
West Hartford
Stamford
Norwalk
Trumbull
Manchester
West Hartford
Farmington
Stamford
Enfield
Litchfield
Torrington
Stamford
Westport
Greenwich
Farmington
Middlebury
Bridgeport
Enfield
Danbury
Stratford
Naugatuck
Bridgeport
Weston
Bridgeport
Southbury

319
313
313
312
310
297
295
280
275
274
270
270
266
258
256
250
249
230
222
216
212
212
209
203
200
200
200
200
198
196
195
195
194
193
193
180
176
175
175
170
168
166
160
160
160
155
141



93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139

Huckleberry Hill Elementary School
King Street Primary School
Edgewood Elementary School
Laurel Ledge School

St. Marks School

Forbes School

Mckinley Elementary School
Greens Farms Elementary School
Hawley School

Pine Grove Elementary School
Mountain View Elementary School
Blackham School

Enfield Street School

Smith School

Nayaug School

Lordship Elementary School

Lake Garda Elementary School
Lake Street School

Claytor Magnet School

Academy For International Studies
Trumbull Early Childhood Education Ctr
Northville Elementary School

Ann Antolini School

Henry Barnard Elementary School
Fox Run Elementary School
Harwinton Consolidated

St. Marys School

Wilcoxson Elementary School
Birch Grove

Madison School

Springdale Elementary School

Hill and Plain Elementary School
Morris Street Elementary School
Mathewson Elementary

Stadley Rough Elementary School
Philip R Smith Elementary School
Greene Hills School
Chatfield-LoPresti Elementary School
Sarah Noble

Stafford Elementary

Mill Ridge Educational Center
Jennings School

Keeney Street Elementary School
Squadron Line Elementary School
Marvin Elementary School
Mohegan School

Chapel Street Elementary School

Brookfield
Danbury
Bristol
Beacon Falls
Stratford
Torrington
Fairfield
Westport
Newtown
Avon

Bristol
Bridgeport
Enfield
West Hartford
Glastonbury
Stratford
Burlington
Vernon
Bridgeport
Danbury
Trumbull
New Milford
New Hartford
Enfield
Norwalk
Harwinton
Ridgefield
Stratford
Tolland
Bridgeport
Stamford
New Milford
Danbury
Milford
Danbury
South Windsor
Bristol
Seymour
New Milford
Stafford
Danbury
Fairfield
Manchester
Simsbury
Norwalk
Shelton
Stratford

140
140
140
135
135
135
132
132
130
130
123
120
119
115
111
110
110
106
100
100
100
100
100
98
96
96
95
95
95
93
90
90
82
80
80
80
76
75
74
74
72
67
66
65
60
60
60



140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186

St. James School

CREC Arts Academy

Central Elementary

The Masters School
Renbrook School

Bolton Center School
Northeast Elementary School
Our Lady of Fatima

Brass City Charter School

Interdistrict Discovery Magnet School

Bryant School
Wolfpit Elementary School

Stratford Acad-Johnson House Elem School
Hazardville Memorial Elementary School
Parkville Community Elementary School
University Of Hartford Magnet School

Tootin Hills Elementary School

A. Ward Spaulding Elementary School

Colebrook Elementary

Holland Hill School
Barkhamsted School

Ivy Drive Elementary School
Read School

Stillmeadow Elementary School
East Farms School

Union School

Highcrest Elementary School
Bakerville Elementary

Museum Academy At Fred D Wish
Roger Sherman Elementary

St. Bernards

Mill Hill School

Blessed Sacrement School
Frank A Berry School

Hall School

Osborn Hill School

Dwight Elementary School
Catholic Academy of Stamford
Frenchtown Elementary School
West Bristol

Whiting Lane School

Samuel B Webb Elementary School
Goshen Center School

Hebron Avenue School

John Paterson School

Cal Pen Meadow Elementary
North Street Elementary School

Stratford
Avon
Simsbury
Simsbury
West Hartford
Bolton
Stamford
Wilton
Waterbury
Bridgeport
Bridgeport
Norwalk
Stratford
Enfield
Hartford
West Hartford
West Simsbury
West Suffield
Colebrook
Fairfield
Barkhamsted
Bristol
Bridgeport
Stamford
Farmington
Unionville
Wethersfield
New Hartford
Hartford
Fairfield
Enfield
Southport
Waterbury
Bethel
Bridgeport
Fairfield
Fairfield
Stamford
Trumbull
Bristol

West Hartford
Wethersfield
Goshen
Glastonbury
Newington
Milford
Greenwich

60
60
60
60
60
57
56
51
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50

50
50
48
46
44
40
40
40
40
40
40
37
35
35
32
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
28
28

25



187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220

Naramake Elementary School
Barlow Mountain Elementary School
Duffy Elementary School
Southwest School

Bradley School

Greenwich Country Day School
King School

Martin Elementary School

Silver Lane Elementary School
Black Rock Elementary School
Warren School

Pumpkin Delight School
Andrew Avenue Elementary School
Catholic Academy

Latimer Lane Elementary School
Orchard Hill Elementary School
Johnson School

Park City Magnet School
Betances Stem Magnet School
COBB School Montessori

CREC River Street School
Hinsdale School

St. Andrews Academy

High Horizons Magnet School
Thomas Hooker School

Noah Webster Microsociety Magnet School

Unionville Elementary

Expeditionary Learning Acdmy Moylan Schl

Cranbury Elementary School
Saint Josephs School

Burns Academy Of Latino Studies
St. James

New Lebanon Elementary School
Ridgefield Elementary

Norwalk
Ridgefield
West Hartford
Torrington
Derby
Greenwich
Stamford
Manchester
East Hartford
Thomaston
Warren
Milford
Naugatuck
Waterbury
Simsbury
South Windsor
Bethel
Bridgeport
Hartford
Simsbury
Windsor
Winsted
Bridgeport
Bridgeport
Bridgeport
Hartford
Unionville
Hartford
Norwalk
Danbury
Hartford
Manchester
Greenwich
Ridgefield



