<u>Rank</u>	Elementary School	<u>City</u>	Total Items
1	North Mianus School	Riverside	2,701
2	Fawn Hollow Elementary School	Monroe	1,855
3	Miller-Driscoll Elementary School	Wilton	1,849
4	Stafford	Bristol	1,834
5	Noah Wallace School	Farmington	1,716
6	K T Murphy Elementary School	Stamford	1,227
7	Center Elementary School	Brookfield	1,190
8	Quaker Farms School	Oxford	1,129
9	Jane Ryan Elementary School	Trumbull	1,058
10	Shelter Rock Elementary School	Danbury	1,040
11	Live Oaks	Milford	1,036
12	Stepney Elementary School	Monroe	1,030
13	Redding Elementary School	Redding	910
14	Old Greenwich Elementary School	Old Greenwich	888
15	Daniels Farm Elementary School	Trumbull	862
16	Roaring Brook Elementary School	Avon	693
17	Cherry Brook Primary School	Canton	664
18	Rogers International School	Stamford	659
19	Eli Whitney Elementary School	Stratford	654
20	Cos Cob Elementary School	Cos Cob	651
21	Scotland Elementary School	Ridgefield	641
22	Ridgebury Elementary School	Ridgefield	641
23	Riverside Elementary School	Riverside	640
24	Booth Hill Elementary School	Shelton	635
25	Nichols Elementary School	Stratford	615
26	John F. Kennedy School	Milford	612
27	Hop Brook Elementary School	Naugatuck	591
28	Farmingville Elementary School	Ridgefield	559
29	Hayestown Elementary School	Danbury	550
30	Glenville Elementary School	Greenwich	487
31	Monroe Elementary School	Monroe	470
32	Tashua Elementary School	Trumbull	457
33	South Street Elementary School	Danbury	446
34	Parkway Elementary School	Greenwich	444
35	Hamilton Avenue Elementary School	Greenwich	442
36	Somers Elementary	Somers	440
37	Franklin Elementary School	Stratford	412
38	Long Lots Elementary School	Westport	396
39	Naubuc Elementary School	Glastonbury	377
40	Veterans Park Elementary School	Ridgefield	364
41	Batcheller School	Winsted	358
42	International School At Dundee	Riverside	354
43	Riverfield School	Fairfield	346
44	Saugatuck Elementary School	Westport	338
45	Oxford Center School	Oxford	336

46	Cider Mill Elementary School	Wilton	319
47	Orange Ave. School	Milford	313
48	Samuel Staples Elementary School	Easton	313
49	Charter Oak International Academy	West Hartford	312
50	Meadowside Elementary	Milford	310
51	Waltersville School	Bridgeport	297
52	Bungay Elementary School	Seymour	295
53	St. Mary Elementary School	, Milford	280
54	Toquam Magnet Elementary School	Stamford	275
55	Coleytown Elementary School	Westport	274
56	Roosevelt School	Bridgeport	270
57	Black Rock School	Bridgeport	270
58	Branchville Elementary School	Ridgefield	266
	•	-	258
59 60	Vogel-Wetmore School	Torrington	
60	Westover Elementary School	Stamford	256
61	Hopewell School	Glastonbury	250
62	Edgar H. Parkman Elementary School	Enfield	249
63	Windermere Elementary	Ellington	230
64	Park Avenue Elementary School	Danbury	222
65	Stratford Academy - Victoria Soto School	Stratford	216
66	Newfield Elementary School	Stamford	212
67	Mitchel School	Woodbury	212
68	Webster Hill School	West Hartford	209
69	Davenport Ridge Elementary School	Stamford	203
70	Silvermine Elementary School	Norwalk	200
71	Middlebrook Elementary School	Trumbull	200
72	Buckley Elementary School	Manchester	200
73	Bugbee Elementary School	West Hartford	200
74	West District School	Farmington	198
75	Hart Magnet Elementary School	Stamford	196
76	Prudence Crandall Elementary	Enfield	195
77	Center School	Litchfield	195
78	Torringford School	Torrington	194
79	Julia A Stark Elementary School	Stamford	193
80	Kings Highway Elementary School	Westport	193
81	Julian Curtiss School	Greenwich	180
82	WestWoods School	Farmington	176
83	Long Meadow Elementary School	Middlebury	175
84	St. Ann Academy	•	175
	St. Marhtas	Bridgeport Enfield	
85			170
86	Pembroke Elementary School	Danbury	168
87	Second Hill Lane Elementary School	Stratford	166
88	Maple Hill Elementary School	Naugatuck	160
89	Luis Munoz Marin School	Bridgeport	160
90	Hurlbutt Elementary School	Weston	160
91	Columbus School	Bridgeport	155
92	Gainfield Elementary School	Southbury	141

93	Huckleberry Hill Elementary School	Brookfield	140
94	King Street Primary School	Danbury	140
95	Edgewood Elementary School	Bristol	140
96	Laurel Ledge School	Beacon Falls	135
97	St. Marks School	Stratford	135
98	Forbes School	Torrington	135
99	Mckinley Elementary School	Fairfield	132
100	Greens Farms Elementary School	Westport	132
101	Hawley School	Newtown	130
102	Pine Grove Elementary School	Avon	130
103	Mountain View Elementary School	Bristol	123
104	Blackham School	Bridgeport	120
105	Enfield Street School	Enfield	119
106	Smith School	West Hartford	115
107	Nayaug School	Glastonbury	111
108	Lordship Elementary School	Stratford	110
109	Lake Garda Elementary School	Burlington	110
110	Lake Street School	Vernon	106
111			100
	Claytor Magnet School	Bridgeport	
112	Academy For International Studies	Danbury	100
113	Trumbull Early Childhood Education Ctr	Trumbull	100
114	Northville Elementary School	New Milford	100
115	Ann Antolini School	New Hartford	100
116	Henry Barnard Elementary School	Enfield	98
117	Fox Run Elementary School	Norwalk	96
118	Harwinton Consolidated	Harwinton	96
119	St. Marys School	Ridgefield	95
120	Wilcoxson Elementary School	Stratford	95
121	Birch Grove	Tolland	95
122	Madison School	Bridgeport	93
123	Springdale Elementary School	Stamford	90
124	Hill and Plain Elementary School	New Milford	90
125	Morris Street Elementary School	Danbury	82
126	Mathewson Elementary	Milford	80
127	Stadley Rough Elementary School	Danbury	80
128	Philip R Smith Elementary School	South Windsor	80
129	Greene Hills School	Bristol	76
130	Chatfield-LoPresti Elementary School	Seymour	75
131	Sarah Noble	New Milford	74
132	Stafford Elementary	Stafford	74
133	Mill Ridge Educational Center	Danbury	72
134	Jennings School	Fairfield	67
135	Keeney Street Elementary School	Manchester	66
136	Squadron Line Elementary School	Simsbury	65
137	Marvin Elementary School	Norwalk	60
137	•	Shelton	
	Mohegan School		60 60
139	Chapel Street Elementary School	Stratford	60

140	St. James School	Stratford	60
141	CREC Arts Academy	Avon	60
142	Central Elementary	Simsbury	60
143	The Masters School	Simsbury	60
144	Renbrook School	West Hartford	60
145	Bolton Center School	Bolton	57
146	Northeast Elementary School	Stamford	56
147	Our Lady of Fatima	Wilton	51
148	Brass City Charter School	Waterbury	50
149	Interdistrict Discovery Magnet School	Bridgeport	50
150	Bryant School	Bridgeport	50
151	Wolfpit Elementary School	Norwalk	50
152	Stratford Acad-Johnson House Elem School	Stratford	50
153	Hazardville Memorial Elementary School	Enfield	50
154	Parkville Community Elementary School	Hartford	50
	·		
155	University Of Hartford Magnet School	West Hartford	50
156	Tootin Hills Elementary School	West Simsbury	50
157	A. Ward Spaulding Elementary School	West Suffield	50
158	Colebrook Elementary	Colebrook	50
159	Holland Hill School	Fairfield	48
160	Barkhamsted School	Barkhamsted	46
161	Ivy Drive Elementary School	Bristol	44
162	Read School	Bridgeport	40
163	Stillmeadow Elementary School	Stamford	40
164	East Farms School	Farmington	40
165	Union School	Unionville	40
166	Highcrest Elementary School	Wethersfield	40
167	Bakerville Elementary	New Hartford	40
168	Museum Academy At Fred D Wish	Hartford	37
169	Roger Sherman Elementary	Fairfield	35
170	St. Bernards	Enfield	35
171	Mill Hill School	Southport	32
172	Blessed Sacrement School	Waterbury	30
173	Frank A Berry School	Bethel	30
174	Hall School	Bridgeport	30
175	Osborn Hill School	Fairfield	30
176	Dwight Elementary School	Fairfield	30
177	Catholic Academy of Stamford	Stamford	30
178	Frenchtown Elementary School	Trumbull	30
179	West Bristol	Bristol	30
180	Whiting Lane School	West Hartford	30
181	Samuel B Webb Elementary School	Wethersfield	30
182	Goshen Center School	Goshen	30
183	Hebron Avenue School	Glastonbury	28
184	John Paterson School	•	
		Newington	28
185	Cal Pen Meadow Elementary	Milford	26
186	North Street Elementary School	Greenwich	25

187	Naramake Elementary School	Norwalk	25
188	Barlow Mountain Elementary School	Ridgefield	24
189	Duffy Elementary School	West Hartford	24
190	Southwest School	Torrington	24
191	Bradley School	Derby	20
192	Greenwich Country Day School	Greenwich	20
193	King School	Stamford	20
194	Martin Elementary School	Manchester	20
195	Silver Lane Elementary School	East Hartford	18
196	Black Rock Elementary School	Thomaston	18
197	Warren School	Warren	16
198	Pumpkin Delight School	Milford	15
199	Andrew Avenue Elementary School	Naugatuck	15
200	Catholic Academy	Waterbury	15
201	Latimer Lane Elementary School	Simsbury	15
202	Orchard Hill Elementary School	South Windsor	14
203	Johnson School	Bethel	12
204	Park City Magnet School	Bridgeport	12
205	Betances Stem Magnet School	Hartford	12
206	COBB School Montessori	Simsbury	12
207	CREC River Street School	Windsor	12
208	Hinsdale School	Winsted	12
209	St. Andrews Academy	Bridgeport	10
210	High Horizons Magnet School	Bridgeport	10
211	Thomas Hooker School	Bridgeport	10
212	Noah Webster Microsociety Magnet School	Hartford	10
213	Unionville Elementary	Unionville	10
214	Expeditionary Learning Acdmy Moylan Schl	Hartford	9
215	Cranbury Elementary School	Norwalk	8
216	Saint Josephs School	Danbury	6
217	Burns Academy Of Latino Studies	Hartford	5
218	St. James	Manchester	5
219	New Lebanon Elementary School	Greenwich	2
220	Ridgefield Elementary	Ridgefield	1